Camera Cable CV-C
Unit: inch mm
CV-C3R 9.8' (3 m)/
CV-C7R 23.0' (7 m)/
CV-C12R 39.4' (12 m)*
CV-C3 9.8' (3 m)/
CV-C10 33.0' (10 m)/
CV-C17 55.8' (17 m)/*
OP-51499 3.3' (1 m)
CV-C3L 9.8' (3 m)/
CV-C10L 33.0' (10 m)/
CV-C17L 55.8'(17 m)
Reliable for over 1million
bend cycles.
Re-enginering of the materials and structure has resulted in
improved flexibility without increasing the cable diameter.